            2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                                   2010-11 Master Catalog                                       439439439439
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S
LIVE C
EN
TER
S
VISE JAW
S
VISE A
C
C
ESSO
R
IES
STR
A
IG
H
T SH
A
N
K
C
O
LLET H
O
LD
ER
S
LATH
E B
U
SH
IN
G
S
D
R
ILL C
H
U
C
K
S
C
A
R
B
ID
E IN
SER
TS
TH
R
EA
D
IN
G
/G
R
O
O
VIN
G
C
U
TTIN
G
 TO
O
LS
M
A
C
H
IN
ERY
PR
EC
ISIO
N
 TO
O
LS
D
EB
U
R
R
IN
G
C
O
O
LA
N
T/FLU
ID
S
TO
O
L STO
R
A
G
E
Size Dec.
Inches LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each Size Dec.
Inches LOC OAL Part
Number
Price
Each
1/32 0.0312 1/2 1-1/2 SFRUC-1/32-MO $5.40 10      0.1935 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-10-MO $11.33
56      0.0465 1/2 1-1/2 SFRUC-56-MO $4.92 9      0.1960 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-9-MO $11.73
3/64 0.0469 1/2 1-1/2 SFRUC-3/64-MO $4.92 8      0.1990 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-8-MO $12.00
55      0.0520 1/2 1-1/2 SFRUC-55-MO $4.92 7      0.2010 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-7-MO $12.21
54      0.0550 1/2 1-1/2 SFRUC-54-MO $4.98 13/64 0.2031 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-13/64-MO $11.55
53      0.0595 1/2 1-1/2 SFRUC-53-MO $4.98 6      0.2040 1-1/4 2-3/8 SFRUC-6-MO $12.82
1/16 0.0625 5/8 1-5/8 SFRUC-1/16-MO $5.04 5      0.2055 1-1/4 2-3/8 SFRUC-5-MO $12.82
52      0.0635 11/16 1-11/16 SFRUC-52-MO $5.08 4      0.2090 1-1/4 2-3/8 SFRUC-4-MO $13.03
51      0.0670 11/16 1-11/16 SFRUC-51-MO $5.08 3      0.2130 1-1/4 2-3/8 SFRUC-3-MO $13.51
50      0.0700 11/16 1-11/16 SFRUC-50-MO $5.17 7/32 0.2188 1-1/4 2-3/8 SFRUC-7/32-MO $11.55
49      0.0730 11/16 1-11/16 SFRUC-49-MO $5.19 2      0.2210 1-5/16 2-7/16 SFRUC-2-MO $13.91
48      0.0760 11/16 1-11/16 SFRUC-48-MO $5.32 1      0.2280 1-5/16 2-7/16 SFRUC-1-MO $14.21
5/64 0.0781 11/16 1-11/16 SFRUC-5/64-MO $5.32 A 0.2340 1-5/16 2-7/16 SFRUC-A-MO $14.75
47      0.0785 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-47-MO $5.32 15/64 0.2344 1-5/16 2-7/16 SFRUC-15/64-MO $14.75
46      0.0810 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-46-MO $5.32 B 0.2380 1-3/8 2-1/2 SFRUC-B-MO $15.52
45      0.0820 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-45-MO $5.53 C 0.2420 1-3/8 2-1/2 SFRUC-C-MO $15.59
44      0.0860 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-44-MO $5.62 D 0.2460 1-3/8 2-1/2 SFRUC-D-MO $15.59
43      0.0890 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-43-MO $5.67 1/4 0.2500 1-3/8 2-1/2 SFRUC-1/4-MO $13.88
42      0.0935 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-42-MO $5.74 E 0.2500 1-3/8 2-1/2 SFRUC-E-MO $13.88
3/32 0.0938 3/4 1-3/4 SFRUC-3/32-MO $5.35 F 0.2570 1-7/16 2-5/8 SFRUC-F-MO $18.29
41      0.0960 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-41-MO $5.86 G 0.2610 1-7/16 2-5/8 SFRUC-G-MO $19.20
40      0.0980 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-40-MO $6.01 17/64 0.2656 1-7/16 2-5/8 SFRUC-17/64-MO $19.25
39      0.0995 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-39-MO $6.01 H 0.2660 1-1/2 2-11/16 SFRUC-H-MO $19.68
38      0.1015 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-38-MO $6.25 I 0.2720 1-1/2 2-11/16 SFRUC-I-MO $19.68
37      0.1040 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-37-MO $6.29 7.0 0.2756 1-1/2 2-11/16 SFRUC-7.0MM-MO $18.82
36      0.1065 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-36-MO $6.41 J 0.2770 1-1/2 2-11/16 SFRUC-J-MO $20.08
7/64 0.1094 13/16 1-13/16 SFRUC-7/64-MO $6.38 K 0.2810 1-1/2 2-11/16 SFRUC-K-MO $22.15
35      0.1100 7/8 1-7/8 SFRUC-35-MO $6.50 9/32 0.2812 1-1/2 2-11/16 SFRUC-9/32-MO $20.02
34      0.1110 7/8 1-7/8 SFRUC-34-MO $6.68 L 0.2900 1-9/16 2-3/4 SFRUC-L-MO $23.02
33      0.1130 7/8 1-7/8 SFRUC-33-MO $6.71 M 0.2950 1-9/16 2-3/4 SFRUC-M-MO $23.44
32      0.1160 7/8 1-7/8 SFRUC-32-MO $6.74 19/64 0.2969 1-9/16 2-3/4 SFRUC-19/64-MO $22.32
31      0.1200 7/8 1-7/8 SFRUC-31-MO $6.80 N 0.3020 1-5/8 2-13/16 SFRUC-N-MO $23.78
1/8 0.1250 7/8 1-7/8 SFRUC-1/8-MO $6.38 5/16 0.3125 1-5/8 2-13/16 SFRUC-5/16-MO $20.02
30      0.1285 15/16 1-15/16 SFRUC-30-MO $7.62 O 0.3160 1-11/16 2-15/16 SFRUC-O-MO $24.51
29      0.1360 15/16 1-15/16 SFRUC-29-MO $7.71 P 0.3230 1-11/16 2-15/16 SFRUC-P-MO $24.72
28      0.1405 15/16 1-15/16 SFRUC-28-MO $8.11 21/64 0.3281 1-11/16 2-15/16 SFRUC-21/64-MO $23.51
9/64 0.1406 15/16 1-15/16 SFRUC-9/64-MO $7.38 Q 0.3320 1-11/16 3 SFRUC-Q-MO $25.67
27      0.1440 1 2-1/16 SFRUC-27-MO $8.20 R 0.3390 1-11/16 3 SFRUC-R-MO $25.81
26      0.1470 1 2-1/16 SFRUC-26-MO $8.32 11/32 0.3438 1-11/16 3 SFRUC-11/32-MO $26.13
25      0.1495 1 2-1/16 SFRUC-25-MO $8.42 S 0.3480 1-3/4 3-1/16 SFRUC-S-MO $27.87
24      0.1520 1 2-1/16 SFRUC-24-MO $8.72 T 0.3580 1-3/4 3-1/16 SFRUC-T-MO $30.62
23      0.1540 1 2-1/16 SFRUC-23-MO $8.93 23/64 0.3594 1-3/4 3-1/16 SFRUC-23/64-MO $29.98
5/32 0.1562 1 2-1/16 SFRUC-5/32-MO $7.62 U 0.3680 1-13/16 3-1/8 SFRUC-U-MO $32.04
22      0.1570 1-1/16 2-1/8 SFRUC-22-MO $8.99   3/8 0.3750 1-13/16 3-1/8 SFRUC-3/8-MO $32.53
21      0.1590 1-1/16 2-1/8 SFRUC-21-MO $9.23 V 0.3770 1-7/8 3-1/4 SFRUC-V-MO $32.53
20      0.1610 1-1/16 2-1/8 SFRUC-20-MO $9.72 W 0.3860 1-7/8 3-1/4 SFRUC-W-MO $33.20
19      0.1660 1-1/16 2-1/8 SFRUC-19-MO $10.39 25/64 0.3906 1-7/8 3-1/4 SFRUC-25/64-MO $34.99
18      0.1695 1-1/16 2-1/8 SFRUC-18-MO $10.39 X 0.3970 1-15/16 3-5/16 SFRUC-X-MO $36.08
11/64 0.1719 1-1/16 2-1/8 SFRUC-11/64- $9.63 Y 0.4040 1-15/16 3-5/16 SFRUC-Y-MO $39.70
17      0.1730 1-1/8 2-3/16 SFRUC-17-MO $10.54 13/32 0.4062 1-15/16 3-5/16 SFRUC-13/32-MO $38.82
16      0.1770 1-1/8 2-3/16 SFRUC-16-MO $10.69 Z 0.4130 2 3-3/8 SFRUC-Z-MO $40.70
15      0.1800 1-1/8 2-3/16 SFRUC-15-MO $10.75 27/64 0.4219 2 3-3/8 SFRUC-27/64-MO $43.32
14      0.1820 1-1/8 2-3/16 SFRUC-14-MO $10.81   7/16 0.4375 2-1/16 3-7/16 SFRUC-7/16-MO $40.82
13      0.1850 1-1/8 2-3/16 SFRUC-13-MO $10.99 29/64 0.4531 2-1/8 3-9/16 SFRUC-29/64-MO $51.91
3/16 0.1875 1-1/8 2-3/16 SFRUC-3/16-MO $9.63 15/32 0.4688 2-1/8 3-5/8 SFRUC-15/32-MO $54.52
12      0.1890 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-12-MO $11.23 31/64 0.4844 2-3/16 3-11/16 SFRUC-31/64-MO $54.52
11      0.1910 1-3/16 2-1/4 SFRUC-11-MO $11.33 1/2 0.5000 2-1/4 3-3/4 SFRUC-1/2-MO $50.54
SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS-STRAIGHT FLUTE
STRAIGHT FLUTE DRILLS
SOLID CARBIDE
FEATURES:
• For use on work hardened and
  abrasive materials such as stainless
  steel and heat treated steel alloys
• Precision tight tolerance holes
• Made from premium submicron
  carbide with 10% cobalt
• 140° notched drill point
• Made in USA
C
FACESHIELDS
Description Part Number Price Each
Black Ratchet Headgear PYR-HGB $7.15
Polyethylene Faceshield PYR-S1010 $2.75
Polycarbonate PYR-S1020 $4.33
Headgear
• Constructed from durable nylon
• Universal pegs will accommodate
  a wide variety of faceshields
• Ratchet style adjustment for easy fit
• Pivoting action allows use to
  lift faceshield while wearing
• Crown width is 4”. Universal sizing
Faceshields
• 8” x 15” x .040” thick
• Available in polyethylene (PETG)
  and polycarbonate (PC)
Full Line Available!
Please call for more information.
MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSAUSAUSAUSAUSAUSAUSA